
End Results
BIG-Air  Men

BULGARIAN FREESTYLE OPEN

OSOGOVO 11.03.2012

Jury:

Technical Delegate KRSTEVSKI Viktor MKD
Chief of Pipe
Head Judge IVANOV Ivan BUL

Race Director SEMOV Emil BUL

Judges:
Judge 1 HANZUREJ Simon SLO
Judge 2 SLADKAROV Marin BUL
Judge 3 POPADIIN Stefan BUL

Jump Data

Inrun Lenght 60
Inrun Pitch 20
Take off to knoll 11
Jump Hight 3
Landing Pitch 33

Qualifications Time 11:00
Finals Time 13:00

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best

 RESULTS FROM FINAL
1 11 9090058 PELTEKOV Georgi 1987 BUL 79 79 82 80,00 63 54 60 59,00 83 84 80 82,33 162,33
2 1 9090071 GEORGIEV Georgi Asenov 1993 BUL 74 76 75 75,00 52 45 45 47,33 67 65 64 65,33 140,33
3 5 9090090 GYOSHARKOV Petar 1996 BUL 60 60 63 61,00 53 56 62 57,00 70 73 72 71,67 132,67
4 9 1094949 CHOKOEV Dimitar 1987 BUL 49 46 48 47,67 51 50 56 52,33 77 78 73 76,00 128,33
5 4 9090070 MIHAYLOV Georgi 1995 BUL 62 55 60 59,00 0 0 0 0,00 63 67 71 67,00 126,00
6 6 9090005 DIMITROV Lozio 1988 BUL 38 37 45 40,00 69 67 62 66,00 61 55 58 58,00 124,00
7 8 1090002 BENIO Mario 1980 BUL 58 59 58 58,33 52 60 63 58,33 65 64 65 64,67 123,00
8 14 9090057 ENCHEV Aleksander 1981 BUL 64 63 65 64,00 57 52 58 55,67 57 52 58 55,67 119,67
9 23 9090036 VELKOV Kiril 1989 BUL 56 58 49 54,33 0 0 0 0,00 63 64 61 62,67 117,00

10 7 1094985 MALAMOV Atanas 1983 BUL 46 49 46 47,00 55 53 52 53,33 39 31 30 33,33 80,33
11 12 1090003 LILOV Asen 1983 BUL 40 41 42 41,00 32 33 30 31,67 0 0 0 0,00 41,00
12 22 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 BUL 36 40 35 37,00 37 38 33 36,00 39 36 37 37,33 37,33

 RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION
13 17 9090082 VAZHAROV Vasil 1995 BUL 33 30 22 28,33 40 38 30 36,00 0,00
14 19 9090081 KOENIG Filip 1995 BUL 37 35 24 32,00 31 30 26 29,00 0,00
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Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best

15 21 1094973 TUMBEV Hristo 1984 BUL 39 28 17 28,00 20 21 16 19,00 0,00
16 13 9090088 MIRCHEV Yordan 1995 BUL 24 26 19 23,00 25 32 18 25,00 0,00
17 2 9090085 ZGUROVSKI Todor 1995 BUL 30 24 20 24,67 22 22 15 19,67 0,00
18 20 9090080 CHARAKLIEV Kamen 1981 BUL 27 26 20 24,33 28 20 10 19,33 0,00

3 9090043 TANEV Filip 1985 BUL        DNS
10 1094958 MOSKOV Daniel 1989 BUL        DNS
15 9090097 KIRILOV Antonio 1983 BUL        DNS
16 9090091 KAMBUROV Denis 1994 BUL        DNS
18 9090078 BRATANOV Alexander 1994 BUL        DNS
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End Results
BIG-Air  Ladies

BULGARIAN FREESTYLE OPEN

OSOGOVO 11.03.2012

Jury:

Technical Delegate Krstevski Viktor MKD
Chief of Pipe
Head Judge IVANOV Ivan BUL

Race Director SEMOV Emil BUL

Judges:
Judge 1 HANZUREJ Simon SLO
Judge 2 SLADKAROV Marin BUL
Judge 3 POPADIIN Stefan BUL

Jump Data

Inrun Lenght 60
Inrun Pitch 20
Take off to knoll 11
Jump Hight 3
Landing Pitch 33

Qualifications Time 11:00
Finals Time 13:00

Run 1 Run 2

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best Points

 RESULTS FROM FINAL
1 34 9095002 TODOROVA Marina 1986 BUL 58 58 70 62,00 45 41 60 48,67 62,00 50,00
2 32 9095034 GANCHEVA Rosina 1982 BUL 47 51 58 52,00 55 55 72 60,67 60,67 40,00
3 33 9095010 IVANOVA Mihaela 1989 BUL 38 38 35 37,00 40 44 60 48,00 48,00 25,00
4 31 9095013 KOUZOVA Alexandra 1993 BUL 36 31 30 32,33 33 26 28 29,00 32,33 30,00
5 35 9095031 KONSTANTINOVA Maria 1996 BUL 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 22,50
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End Results
BIG-Air  Men

BULGARIAN FREESTYLE OPEN
JUNIOR

OSOGOVO 11.03.2012

Jury:

Technical Delegate KRSTEVSKI Viktor MKD
Chief of Pipe
Head Judge IVANOV Ivan BUL

Race Director SEMOV Emil BUL

Judges:
Judge 1 HANZUREJ Simon SLO
Judge 2 SLADKAROV Marin BUL
Judge 3 POPADIIN Stefan BUL

Jump Data

Inrun Lenght 60
Inrun Pitch 20
Take off to knoll 11
Jump Hight 3
Landing Pitch 33

Qualifications Time 11:00
Finals Time 13:00

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best

 RESULTS FROM FINAL
1 1 9090071 GEORGIEV Georgi Asenov 1993 BUL 74 76 75 75,00 52 45 45 47,33 67 65 64 65,33 140,33
2 5 9090090 GYOSHARKOV Petar 1996 BUL 60 60 63 61,00 53 56 62 57,00 70 73 72 71,67 132,67
3 4 9090070 MIHAYLOV Georgi 1995 BUL 62 55 60 59,00 0 0 0 0,00 63 67 71 67,00 126,00
4 22 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 BUL 36 40 35 37,00 37 38 33 36,00 39 36 37 37,33 37,33

 RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION
5 17 9090082 VAZHAROV Vasil 1995 BUL 33 30 22 28,33 40 38 30 36,00 0,00
6 19 9090081 KOENIG Filip 1995 BUL 37 35 24 32,00 31 30 26 29,00 0,00
7 13 9090088 MIRCHEV Yordan 1995 BUL 24 26 19 23,00 25 32 18 25,00 0,00
8 2 9090085 ZGUROVSKI Todor 1995 BUL 30 24 20 24,67 22 22 15 19,67 0,00

16 9090091 KAMBUROV Denis 1994 BUL        DNS
18 9090078 BRATANOV Alexander 1994 BUL        DNS
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End Results
BIG-Air  Men

BULGARIAN FREESTYLE OPEN
BOYS

OSOGOVO 11.03.2012

Jury:

Technical Delegate KRSTEVSKI Viktor MKD
Chief of Pipe
Head Judge IVANOV Ivan BUL

Race Director SEMOV Emil BUL

Judges:
Judge 1 HANZUREJ Simon SLO
Judge 2 SLADKAROV Marin BUL
Judge 3 POPADIIN Stefan BUL

Jump Data

Inrun Lenght
Inrun Pitch
Take off to knoll
Jump Hight
Landing Pitch

Qualifications Time 11:00
Finals Time 13:00

Run 1 Run 2

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best Points

 RESULTS FROM FINAL
1 46 MITREV Simeon 1998 BUL 88 92 99 93,00 83 74 75 77,33 93,00 0,00
2 42 HRISTOV Ivaylo 1999 BUL 40 37 40 39,00 36 30 35 33,67 39,00 0,00
3 43 MILADINOV Valentin 1999 BUL 20 19 18 19,00 32 26 33 30,33 30,33 0,00
4 41 VANGELOV Stefan 1999 BUL 22 13 8 14,33 30 21 25 25,33 25,33 0,00
5 44 GERGINOV Petar 1999 BUL 29 23 20 24,00 26 26 12 21,33 24,00 0,00
6 47 STEFANOV Radoslav 1999 BUL 27 21 22 23,33 21 17 15 17,67 23,33 0,00

 RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION
7 45 IVANOV Ivan 1998 BUL 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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End Results
BIG-Air  Men

BULGARIAN FREESTYLE OPEN
BOYS JUNIOR

OSOGOVO 11.03.2012

Jury:

Technical Delegate KRSTEVSKI Viktor MKD
Chief of Pipe
Head Judge IVANOV Ivan BUL

Race Director SEMOV Emil BUL

Judges:
Judge 1 HANZUREJ Simon SLO
Judge 2 SLADKAROV Marin BUL
Judge 3 POPADIIN Stefan BUL

Jump Data

Inrun Lenght
Inrun Pitch
Take off to knoll
Jump Hight
Landing Pitch

Qualifications Time 11:00
Finals Time 13:00

Run 1 Run 2

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best Points

 RESULTS FROM FINAL
1 42 HRISTOV Ivaylo 1999 BUL 40 37 40 39,00 36 30 35 33,67 39,00 0,00
2 43 MILADINOV Valentin 1999 BUL 20 19 18 19,00 32 26 33 30,33 30,33 0,00
3 41 VANGELOV Stefan 1999 BUL 22 13 8 14,33 30 21 25 25,33 25,33 0,00
4 44 GERGINOV Petar 1999 BUL 29 23 20 24,00 26 26 12 21,33 24,00 0,00
5 47 STEFANOV Radoslav 1999 BUL 27 21 22 23,33 21 17 15 17,67 23,33 0,00
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